Listening and Human
Communication
in the 21st Century

Edited by
Andrew D. Wolvin

%WILEY-BLACK WELL

A John Wiley & Sons, Ltd., Publication



Contents

List of Figures
List of Tables
Notes on Contributors

Introduction: Perspectives on Listening in the 21st Century

Andrew D. Wolvin

PartI Theoretical Overview of Listening

1

Listening Engagement: Intersecting Theoretical Perspectives
Andrew D. Wolvin

PartII Listening Research Methods

2

Qualitative Research: Critical for Understanding Listening
Michael W. Purdy

Quantitative Research in Listening: Explication
and Overview
Graham D. Bodie and Margaret Fitch-Hauser

Part III Listening as a Cognitive and Relational Activity

4

What is Going on in the Mind of a Listener?
The Cognitive Psychology of Listening
Margarete Imhof

Listening: A Dialogic Perspective
James |. Floyd

The Skills of Listening-Centered Communication
Judi Brownell

Vii
viii
ix

31
33

46

95

97

127

141



Vi

7

Contents

Listening in a Second Language
John Flowerdew and Lindsay Miller

Part IV Listening in Contexts

8

10

11

12

Listening Practices: Are We Getting Any Better?
Sheila C. Bentley

Listening Pedagogy: Where Do We Go from Here?
Laura A. Janusik

Perspectives on Intercultural Listening

Melissa L. Beall

Listening in Spirituality and Religion

Diana Corley Schnapp

The Integrative Listening Model: An Approach
to Teaching and Learning Listening

Kathleen Thompson, Pamela Leintz, Barbara
Nevers and Susan Witkowski

Index

158

179

181

193

225

239

266

287



Figures

Figure 3.1

Figure 3.2

Figure 4.1
Figure 4.2

Figure 6.1
Figure 6.2
Figure 6.3

Figure 9.1

Figure 10.1
Figure 12.1
Figure 12.2
Figure 12.3

Scatterplot representing a correlation of .50
between listening comprehension and GPA
OLS regression line representing the “best fit”
between listening comprehension and GPA
for a correlation approximating .50

Model of listening in terms of cognitive
psychology

Mindmap of variables pertaining

to a comprehensive model of listening

The HURIER Listening Model

The listening assessment cycle

The HURIER Listening Model:

Situational demands

The listening quad

The word “to listen” in Chinese

The Integrative Listening Model

Listening criteria matrix

ILM Listening Process Model

57

58

99

110
145
149

151
211
233
269
270
274



Tables

Table 11.1 References to hearing and listening
in two versions of The Holy Bible 244
Table 12.1 Listening process components 275




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Titles
	Contents 


	Page 3
	Page 4
	Titles
	Figures 

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 5
	Titles
	Tables 



