Listening and Human Communication in the 21st Century

Edited by Andrew D. Wolvin



Contents

List of Figures				
List of Tables				
No	Notes on Contributors			
In	troduction: Perspectives on Listening in the 21st Century Andrew D. Wolvin	1		
Pa	rt I Theoretical Overview of Listening	5		
1	Listening Engagement: Intersecting Theoretical Perspectives Andrew D. Wolvin	7		
Pa	art II Listening Research Methods	31		
2	Qualitative Research: Critical for Understanding Listening Michael W. Purdy	33		
3	Quantitative Research in Listening: Explication and Overview Graham D. Bodie and Margaret Fitch-Hauser	46		
Pa	nt III Listening as a Cognitive and Relational Activity	95		
4	What is Going on in the Mind of a Listener? The Cognitive Psychology of Listening Margarete Imhof	97		
5	Listening: A Dialogic Perspective James J. Floyd	127		
6	The Skills of Listening-Centered Communication Judi Brownell	141		

vi Contents

7	Listening in a Second Language John Flowerdew and Lindsay Miller	158
Par	t IV Listening in Contexts	179
8	Listening Practices: Are We Getting Any Better? Sheila C. Bentley	181
9	Listening Pedagogy: Where Do We Go from Here? Laura A. Janusik	193
10	Perspectives on Intercultural Listening Melissa L. Beall	225
11	Listening in Spirituality and Religion Diana Corley Schnapp	239
12	The Integrative Listening Model: An Approach to Teaching and Learning Listening Kathleen Thompson, Pamela Leintz, Barbara Nevers and Susan Witkowski	266
Index		287

Figures

Figure 3.1	Scatterplot representing a correlation of .50	
	between listening comprehension and GPA	57
Figure 3.2	OLS regression line representing the "best fit"	
	between listening comprehension and GPA	
	for a correlation approximating .50	58
Figure 4.1	Model of listening in terms of cognitive	
	psychology	99
Figure 4.2	Mindmap of variables pertaining	
	to a comprehensive model of listening	110
Figure 6.1	The HURIER Listening Model	145
Figure 6.2	The listening assessment cycle	149
Figure 6.3	The HURIER Listening Model:	
	Situational demands	151
Figure 9.1	The listening quad	211
Figure 10.1	The word "to listen" in Chinese	233
Figure 12.1	The Integrative Listening Model	269
Figure 12.2	Listening criteria matrix	270
Figure 12.3	ILM Listening Process Model	274

Tables

Table 11.1	References to hearing and listening	
	in two versions of <i>The Holy Bible</i>	244
Table 12.1	Listening process components	275